CC0496
Sub. H. B. No. 96
As Passed by the Senate
AGRCD27

moved to amend as follows:

In the table on line 145633, in row AT, delete "$56,100,000

$56,100,000" and insert "$53,600,000 $53,600,000"

In the table on line 145633, in rows AU and BJ, subtract $2,500,000

from each fiscal year

In line 155272, delete "$170,000,000" and insert "$165,000,000"

The motion was agreed to.

SYNOPSIS
Department of Agriculture
Section 211.10

Reduces Fund 6H20 ALI 700670, H20hio, by $2,500,000 in

each fiscal year.
Office of Budget and Management

Section 512.10

Legislative Service Commission

mhjo6ftidauhzugam9gcwxs

10

11

12



CCco0496

Decreases the amount of cash the OBM Director may transfer

from the GRF to Fund 6H20 in FY 2026 by $5,000,000.

Legislative Service Commission

Page 2

13
14



